
I.D.:	74202859

Furnizare	modul	SFP	WDM,	patch	fibră	optică	ST-SC	şi	ventilator
turbină	(	suflantă	).

Documente	participare:
Specificatii	tehnice	modul	SFP	WDM	patch	fibra	optica	ST-SC	ventilator	turbina.pdf

Data
publicarii

17.10.22 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

18.10.22 Pretul	estimativ: 4.060,00	RON	-	4.060,00	RON

Descriere: 1.	Modul	SFP	WDM	=	20	Buc.,	valoare	estimată/1	Buc.=	65,00	lei	fără	T.V.A.;	2.	Patch	fibră
optică	ST-SC=	10	Buc.,	valoare	estimată/1	Buc.=	26,00	lei	fără	T.V.A.	3.	Ventilator	turbină
=	10	Buc.,	valoare	estimată/1	Buc.	=	250,00	lei	fără	T.V.A.


